PubClub 2024 Schedule

Date/Time/Location
Wed, Jan. g, CH3/DR2
o-4Apm

Wed, Feb. 21, CHg/DR=
2-4pm

Wed, Mar. 20, CH3/DR=2
o-4pm

Wed., Apr. 17, CH3/DR=2
2-4pm

Wed., May 15, CH3/DR=2
2-4pm

Wed., June 19, CH 3/DR2
o-4pm

Wed., July 17, CH 3/DR2
2-4 pm

Wed., Aug. 21, CH 3/DR=
2-4 pm

Wed., Sept. 18, CH 3/DR=
2-4 PM

Wed., Oct. 16, CH 1/Main Lounge
i2-2:30 PM

Wed., Nov. 13, CH 3/DRa
2-4 PM

Wed, Dec. 4, CH 7, Main Lounge
5-7:30 FM

pond Tuesdajr of Ever]; Month

July, August, December “Dark”

1-3 PM, PC Classroom

Speaker / Topic

Pat Spencer
Publish Traditionally Without a Literary Agent

Ellie Izzo
Enriching Emotional Intelligence

[Mana Pardee, Scott Galasso, Karen Walker
Ask an Expert Marketing Panel

National Poetry Month Featuring
Poetry Readings and Jazz

Nick Katleman
The Craft of Writing Your Story

Barb Turino Workshop
I Am ME First: Real People Telling Real Stories

Tom Blake & [ianna Bolen
Looking for Love in All the Right Places:
Everything to Know About Senior Dating

Convas, Chats & Collaborations Round Table Discussions
Poetry, Fiction, Memoir, Non-Fiction

Storytelling in September
Authors Marketplace

Guided Autobiography Panel Discussion
Cheryl Svensson, Sherri Kohlmann,
Diane Lukich, Christine Francis

PubClub Holiday Party

" Davis Pa‘trhe]l,]nsﬂ‘uctur
Explore Your Roots Through Family Search.org




